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Specification Number 675 8126H60A

Revision 03 

Part No. 

Description

Materials of Construction:

675 8126H60A

Wide Mouth HDPE Bottle 60ml Amber

Bottle HDPE (conforms to FDA 177.1520 & USP Class VI)

Cap PP (conforms to FDA 177.1520 & USP Class VI)

Manufacturing Environment:

Nominal Volume:

Brimful Volume:

Nominal Height: 

Diameter:

Internal Neck Diameter:

Weight:

Pack Size:

Method of Sterilization: BSE/

TSE Free: 

Supplied with lid screwed on:

Controlled environment within factory 

60ml

68ml

85mm

39mm

21mm

17g 

72 bottles per pack

N/A  (these bottles are non-sterile) 

Yes

Yes


